
March 2023 Mid-Month Shopping List

At the Movies Card Kit  

    • At the Movies - Friendship Stamp Set

    • Movie Screen Die-namics

    • Rear View Die-namics

    • At the Movies -Die-namics

    • Heads Up Die-namics

    • Movies and Chill Die-namics

Die-namics:

At the Movies

Save Me a Seat

Concession Stand Basics

Concession Stand

Make a Sign *previously released

Room Décor

Heads Up

Rear View

Movie Screen

Movies and Chill

Movie Munchies

Landscape

Clear Stamps:

At the Movies - Friendship

At the Movies - Romance

Picture-Perfect Sentiments

Concession Signage

$62.99

$22.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$12.99

$11.99

$11.99

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$6.99

$6.99

$17.99

$11.99

$17.99

$4.99

$30.58

$39.56

$71.34

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%

Buy the Whole Caboodle and Save 30%

*while supplies last

*while supplies last

Bundles:

Picture Perfect Bundle

    • Picture-Perfect Sentiments Stamp Set

    • Save Me a Seat Die-namics

Concession Stand Bundle

    • Concession Stand Die-namics

    • Concession Stand Basics Die-namics

    • Movie Munchies Die-namics

    • Concession Signage Stamp Set

The Whole Caboodle

    • Picture-Perfect Sentiments Stamp Set

    • At the Movies - Romance Stamp Set

    • Concession Signage Stamp Set

    • Save Me a Seat Die-namics

    • Concession Stand Die-namics

    • Concession Stand Basics Die-namics

    • Movie Munchies Die-namics

    • Room Décor Die-namics

Landscape
FREE Die-namics

Free with $60

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)


