

## March 2023 Mid-Month Shopping List

☐ At the Movies Card Kit	\$62.99	Buy the Bundle and Save	10%
<ul> <li>At the Movies - Friendship Stamp Set</li> </ul>		*while supplies last	
Movie Screen Die-namics		Bundles:	
• Rear View Die-namics		☐ Picture Perfect Bundle	\$30.58
<ul> <li>At the Movies -Die-namics</li> </ul>		Picture-Perfect Sentiments Stamp Set	
<ul> <li>Heads Up Die-namics</li> </ul>		• Save Me a Seat Die-namics	
<ul> <li>Movies and Chill Die-namics</li> </ul>			
		☐ Concession Stand Bundle	\$39.56
Die-namics:		<ul> <li>Concession Stand Die-namics</li> </ul>	
☐ At the Movies	\$22.99	<ul> <li>Concession Stand Basics Die-namics</li> </ul>	
☐ Save Me a Seat	\$15.99	<ul> <li>Movie Munchies Die-namics</li> </ul>	
☐ Concession Stand Basics	\$15.99	<ul> <li>Concession Signage Stamp Set</li> </ul>	
☐ Concession Stand	\$15.99		
☐ Make a Sign *previously released	\$12.99	Buy the Whole Caboodle and Sav	e 30%
Room Décor	\$11.99	*while supplies last	
☐ Heads Up	\$11.99		
Rear View	\$9.99	☐ The Whole Caboodle	\$71.34
☐ Movie Screen	\$9.99	• Picture-Perfect Sentiments Stamp Set	
☐ Movies and Chill	\$8.99	• At the Movies - Romance Stamp Set	
☐ Movie Munchies	\$6.99	<ul> <li>Concession Signage Stamp Set</li> </ul>	
☐ Landscape	\$6.99	• Save Me a Seat Die-namics	
		• Concession Stand Die-namics	
Clear Stamps:		• Concession Stand Basics Die-namics	
At the Movies - Friendship	\$17.99	<ul> <li>Movie Munchies Die-namics</li> </ul>	
☐ At the Movies - Romance	\$11.99	Room Décor Die-namics	
☐ Picture-Perfect Sentiments	\$17.99		
☐ Concession Signage	\$4.99		

## Free with \$60

☐ Landscape

**★ FREE Die-namics ★** 

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)